DocuSign Envelope ID: 54B2C6BD-D029-455C-9748-6F399D3EEQC1

ATTACHMENT B
BUDGET

CONTRACT NOo. HHS001057600012

PERSONNEL

FRINGE BENEFITS
TRAVEL

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL

OTHER

TOTAL DIRECT CHARGES
INDIRECT CHARGES
TOTAL

$320,985.00
$143,609.00
$1,680.00
$0.00
$28,820.00
$0.00
$4,906.00
$500,000.00
$0.00
$500,000.00



