ATTACHMENT B BUDGET

CONTRACT NO. HHS001057600012

PERSONNEL	\$320,985.00
FRINGE BENEFITS	\$143,609.00
TRAVEL	\$1,680.00
EQUIPMENT	\$0.00
SUPPLIES	\$28,820.00
CONTRACTUAL	\$0.00
OTHER	\$4,906.00
TOTAL DIRECT CHARGES	\$500,000.00
INDIRECT CHARGES	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$500,000.00